
C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

Foaue ie Act 
ATTT Fa7 HTH 

,U-401 107. tat: 
022-28121455, 

E-mail ld : tp@mbmc.gov.in 

T.7 HAYIAR3&O 
0VL - 204 

2) itaAIT ftsHi fACsT HEGE . 3xTaME HE 

ad / ra 82(271/8,9.10.11. 
85(286)/1.2_T 

STta ai 

2) zva 
AHSTa FAa 10(3), 10(5) rÅaTET gITdt 

THdATaTt 

FTAT faaH iUsta 
fa.24/07/2021 dsta T300/-

ar7r97 a Hicaf 1) TvaT 
a.23/02/2022 a 

.04/03/2022 
Hd. 

aeya. 
3) AT. oEÍtT 

UT ZrE. 

3H.3. 
7.7./.37 

(1) a 82(271)/11, 

76ga-1/-2/atA7aTa/Aa/14615/2017 

85(286)/2 
.10/08/2017 Hra 4TART zT ATUT (1) 

(2) 7aR 82(271)/8,9 
HEg-1/è2/TfRaara/AfA/14615/2017 

(2) 
85(286/1 

.10/08/2017 Had Yiafta R HTUT 

(3) aT 82(271)/10, 
HBYA/-1-2/aMaara/afa-1866/THHR-

18/ 2018 f22/02/2018 ad 4iaRa (3) 

3H.35. H 

(1) auR 82(271)/8,9 
33TAHTAT/286/2010 

f.18/10/2010 

85(286)/1 

(2) a 82(271)/11, 
$3T/THiei/287/2010 

f.16/10/2010 

(2) 
85(286)/2 Jy 
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THRT T^qr HElTNTÍCAT 

TTRR AT f4STOT 

CC. 

C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

3TT 

T tad 
HTT3ATTATEFHAET 

ATTTT, 
IERRIS (G 

401 
107. qu: 

022-28121455, 

E-mall ld 
tp@mbmc.gov.in 

2020 202 
fs 9)202 

(3) 7aur 82(271)/10, 
$HT/te/898/2013 

.23/1O/2013 

3TRT faHTTTSTT TT T 
HH/Afa/96/2021-22 

fa.22/04/2021 

6) fT HBIRTfAT 
HATAU5109/2019-20 

f. 13/01/2020 Hrat HeTia aie1 zATTi. 

7) faT f. 25/07/2019 zta ha 7) 
8) tT ATgar aEATRrfAT 77 5. 

HHUITU4630/2021-22, 

f. 31/03/2022 Ha Jeria ajteia RaToit. 

9)aarT fAaTTSta 47 . SIA/MH/MIS/224930/2021, 

f16/07/2022. 

HETT TdN7 T TTUAT HAA4A 1966 4T H 44, 45 H T HERIE 

HETTTTfA 3AAAH 1949 t aH 253 à 269 faT Rr MUaTHTST/ aitIH 

a5FT 7. 82(271)/8.9.10.11. 85(286)/1.2 T riararha, FARTH aitaa 

HTE 

1) 

2) HTTEYT 

4) 
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C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

THNT HT^T HEIGNYTTIT 
alght to Publie Servic A 

.3D -401 107. qtat: 022-28121455, E-mail Id: 
tp@mbmc.gov.in 

fi 2Y| 20 23 

ST. HAR/ 3 0 0 22- 2023 

5) 

* 

6) TTT 3uta trUT FT 1976 à ageiar a HERT Tt7 HET 
HfrfsaHreaT rge 

6) 

8) 

3 



C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

1. 3To 401 107. aAt: 022-28121455, E-mall ld tp@mbmc.goY.in 

i 89|2023 

6) 

7) 

8) 

3 



TAY/R 3u220 ai E9| 

2) 

13) Rruiara Arc aiteH urgaf HTist aquit (Soil Test) à37 a 

earthquake of highest intensity in seismic zone should be considered) 3TNAT AT. 

4 



C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

THRT HT$aT HFlTONUTfcAT 
TURTYT faHTT Right to Public Svice 

HTTT HaT HTHT bdc 

T. 30 - 401 107. qaat: 022-28121455, E-maill ld : tp@mbmc.go.in 

GIT.6HATRI 3 o 0 . 203 E 91 0 2 

19) Ho 
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C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

TRT T^CT HEITARqfehT 
FRRT faHTT 

blie Sevi 

T7. 3T-401 107. qtat: 022-28121455, E-mail ld tp@mbmc.gov 

T5AATIAT) 3 Tlo2 2. 203 ais EJ 91 20 23 

1) HR aitrAI7 FART9ATOT aitreTH 7 doATH. 

3) TFfea T aTA HERI� rdRT T 7RRAAT 3TAuH 1966 a 0 HT 

19) i f aaa faara zaTRIA 

5 



is eD|20 
STT.35 HAT/TU 3 r022OVN 

- 20V3 

siteHiET aHat tta fataH 2.71HT 

AET: 

3HTUT TAATYT 
24 

25) 

26) aTyf 7 TMHTZ9T/7R/4630/2021-22. 31/03/2022 ua Td igt 26) 

3H.5 HT T+H 
(tt.) 

1 4 21 HTd 6645.99 

2 4 20 HTd 6853.75 
3 1 5 à 18 HTT 5510.19 

TUT aitraA 19009.93 atAt. 

1 
1205.19 

19 21 Atc 

aTtrrT &a 20215.12 t. 

6 



AT. 

TCT y7 7.ATAaI/aR/4630/2021-22. . 31/03/2022 H trTa ATdet 

3H.35. To+HGa 
(atAt.) 

1 4 à 21 HI 6645.99 

2 1 420 HG 6853.75 

3 5 18 HTd 5510.19 

vaUT ajtAIH T 19009.93 atat. 

1 1205.19 

19 21 HJd 

U TeTA 20215.12 at.At. 

- 6 



nodhgam4144 

s) arTdt qu 
.MM/ATYI/TUA630/2021-22, 

1. 31/03/2022 nwat zuan madi u 

HT 3X.35 

R45.99 
1 4 21 HAA 

1 

1 4 à 20 HIA 6853.75 
2 

1 5 18 ad 5510.19 
3 

vRT ajtFIH 19009.93 ta 

1 1205.19 

19 à 21 Had 

vUT aitA 20215.12 A 

- 6 



TGT. GTo -401 107. zutart: 022-28121455, E-mail ld tp@mbmc.gov. 

GHT.5 AYI/AR) 3 CU2 022 - 2022 
fmis e9|20 23 

TTC. 

28) TUTiTdia ata dda 
at aitaa IS-2470 AT HIAgHTT 
Titut 3rCRa 

TOT R UTT aarT (Har aier fReT HFE) far UDCPR 
Regtlation 

NNo 

aTT. 

29) 

13.2 H Roof Top 
Photovoltaic (RTPv) System aHT 

Tafrcia arut a a 

30) toreer aracaTgat Her qa 
ieeUITAT 

HToAIHATOT 3uSTHE rt 100 TIAT. FXAT 

31) TTaer zraaTTf 
afraa 

fAHTTs7 aIFRar 
aIGTA 

ZracATHtÍtT 
HENTTT TAT 

32) 

33) HFRT 
HEITRYTGI TEfTYT 1949 cTH 263 q ATTaET ZraaI dut 3nqUTGT 

34) HAT JMaT aitiHTHTOT 200 T TFA TtH AIHIR HHCATH IH NUT-AT 

3usut rAIet ¥d RT FATeT AA RUTATST Facilitation Centre 3ATROT TuTANT 
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C.C. Order 2023 (MC) 

ANT HT^CT HEITJTKYTTAT 

TRT AHTT Rig toPubtie te 
HTT 

. arot 401 107. qat: 022-28121455, E-mail Id : tp@mbmc.gov.in 

T. H/R 3 ru 20 - 202 

TT5 T TRTAT MATA 1966 a HENI HEITNYTTTT HfEYT 1949 Hra 

fi el9j2022 

H R 

38) uiseta tanfar argTeaAt gafgs a3ÍAdaT ArATTT TF7 

42) TTTT RUT rs Tufar aflr astata atraer zraT T 

43) favanthr 3T gTRT . aT 3HT9UT TeT dTf. 06/01/2023 tatar 

site guTR a. 31/03/2022 tota #ag rmrirr zART T. à 19 à 21 ra 

8 -



ST.5 HTT/T 3 TU 2022 - 2013 ai E9) 

44) 

ITHT HTyuar ». 
cu-1218/2710/T.T. 

117/18, 
f-12, afa-12, 

45) sitoraeT ZrTgf 

a el9]20 22 

T.. HYT/AT 3 o2 202 - 202 

(. T. 3T) 

(HT. HTRTA 7T RITHT HI, ar HIrd. 

1) faHTT Ta, 

fART 3T$CT HBITRYfdT. 

saHTT, 
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